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4. liga Frydek-Mistek

CELKOVE PORADI

Druzstvo Z Vv R P Skére Primér Body
1. Katapult 6 6 0 0 2573 420,83 26,0
2. Zarekou 6 5 0 1 2671 431,83 21,0
3. Stistka 6 2 0 4 2435 397,83 15,0
4. Zbujnicy 6 3 0 3 2495 41050 14,0
5. Bludicky 6 3 0 3 2351 374,50 14,0
6. HolesTeam 6 1 0 5 2336 389,33 9,0
7. Pusa 6 1 0 5 2113 344,17 6,0

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Primér Body

1. Katapult 6 6 0 0 2573 420,83 26,0
2. Zartekou 6 5 0 1 2671 431,83 21,0
3. Stistka 6 2 0 4 2435 397,83 15,0
4. Zbujnicy 6 3 0 3 2495 410,50 14,0
5. Bludicky 6 3 0 3 2351 37450 14,0
6. HolesTeam 6 0 5 2336 389,33 9,0
7. Pusa 6 1 0 5 2113 344,17 6,0
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Jméno

Orsag Karel
Zarecky Vlastimil
Pavlicek Vaclav
Poncova Dagmar
Morys Ladislav
Kozok Pawel
Havlik ml. Pavel
Koziel Rafal
Orsagova Jana
Stabik Artur
Urban Jaroslav
Havlik Pavel st.
Oborna Eva
Pavlicek st. Vaclav
Franek Radovan
Urbanova llona
Sykora ml. Pavel
Fleskova Martina
Koziel Ola
Novatorsky Lukas
Orsagova Anna
Sykora Pavel
Susilova Alena
Kahaja Josef
Hradil Tomas

Ondrusova Kvéta

Druzstvo
Za fekou
Katapult
Stistka
Bludicky
Za fekou
Zbujnicy
Holes Team
Zbujnicy
Za fekou
Zbujnicy
Katapult
Holes Team
Stistka
Stistka
Bludicky
Katapult
Pusa
Bludicky
Zbujnicy
Holes Team
Za fekou
Pusa
Pusa
Stistka
Holes Team

Bludicky

139,33
135,80
135,00
134,33
129,00
128,40
128,40
128,00
128,00
123,00
122,25
120,00
116,00
114,17
102,00

97,00

96,67

87,33
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P Skoére
3 995
0 947
1 777
0 605
1 296
3 734
3 880
1 561
2 836
3 679
2 810
4 806
2 774
2 642
3 642
2 768
3 768
4 738
3 489
2 360
1 464
5 685
6 612
2 194
2 290
3 262

Body
3,0
6,0
4,0
4,0
1,0
2,0
3,0
3,0
4,0
2,0
4,0
2,0
4,0
3,0
2,0
4,0
3,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
3,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
1,0
0,0
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4. liga Frydek-Mistek - zapasy

Za rfekou 4,0 385 : 375 1,0 Holes Team Pusa 4,0 356 : 350 1,0 Stistka
Orsagova Jana +8 112 135 1,0  Havlik Pavel st. Sykora Pavel 1,0 127 109 Kahaja Josef
Orsagova Anna +8 1,0 113 111 Novatorsky Lukas Susilova Alena +8 113 129 1,0  Obornd Eva +8
Orsag Karel 1,0 160 129 Havlik ml. Pavel Sykora ml. Pavel 1,0 116 112 Pavlicek st. Vaclav
Katapult 50 408 : 383 0,0 Zbujnicy Stistka 2,0 427 : 464 3,0 Katapult
Zarecky Vlastimil 1,0 155 127 Koziel Rafal Oborna Eva +8 111 177 1,0  Zarecky Vlastimil
Urban Jaroslav 1,0 122 119 Kozok Pawel Pavlicek st. Vaclav 1,0 149 133 Urban Jaroslav
Urbanova llona +8 1,0 131 137 Stabik Artur Pavlicek Vaclav 1,0 167 154 Urbanova llona +8
Holes Team 50 395 : 329 0,0 Pusa Bludicky 1,0 362 : 433 4,0 Zarfekou
Havlik Pavel st. 1,0 125 109 Sykora Pavel Franek Radovan 102 146 1,0  Orséagova Jana +8
Hradil Tomas 1,0 100 85 Susilova Alena +8 Fleskova Martina +8 98 129 1,0  Orsagova Anna +8
Havlik ml. Pavel 1,0 170 135 Sykora ml. Pavel Poncova Dagmar +8 1,0 162 158 Orség Karel
Pusa 0,0 323 : 435 5,0 Bludicky Katapult 3,0 451 : 443 2,0 Holes Team
Sykora Pavel 108 145 1,0  Franek Radovan Zarecky Vlastimil 1,0 191 146 Havlik Pavel st.
Susilova Alena +8 97 125 1,0  Fleskova Martina +8 Urban Jaroslav 132 134 1,0 Novatorsky Lukas
Sykora ml. Pavel 118 165 1,0  Poncovéa Dagmar +8 Urbanova llona +8 128 163 1,0  Havlik ml. Pavel
Zbujnicy 0,0 349 : 406 5,0 Stistka Holes Team 0,0 404 : 465 5,0 Zbujnicy
Kozok Pawel 117 134 1,0  Obornd Eva +8 Havlik Pavel st. 144 149 1,0  Koziel Rafal

Stabik Artur 136 146 1,0  Pavlicek Vaclav Hradil Tomas 115 176 1,0  Kozok Pawel

Koziel Ola +8 96 126 1,0  Pavlicek st. Vaclav Havlik ml. Pavel 145 140 1,0 Koziel Ola +8
Bludicky 0,0 338 : 412 5,0 Katapult Za rfekou 4,0 375 : 361 1,0 Pusa

Franek Radovan 135 145 1,0  Zarecky Vlastimil Orsagova Jana +8 1,0 124 126 Sykora Pavel
Fleskova Martina +8 107 165 1,0  Urban Jaroslav Orsagova Anna +8 1,0 113 94 Susilova Alena +8
Ondrusova Kvéta +8 96 102 1,0  Urbanové llona +8 Orséag Karel 138 141 1,0  Sykora ml. Pavel
Katapult 50 419 : 355 0,0 Zarekou Zbujnicy 4,0 394 : 334 1,0 Bludicky

Urban Jaroslav 1,0 139 123 Orséagova Jana +8 Koziel Rafal 1,0 127 82 Ondrusové Kvéta +8
Urbanova llona +8 1,0 121 109 Orségova Anna +8 Stabik Artur 1,0 143 115 Fleskové Martina +8
Zarecky Vlastimil 1,0 159 123 Orség Karel Koziel Ola +8 124 137 1,0  Poncovéd Dagmar +8
Stistka 50 430 : 370 0,0 Holes Team Bludicky 3,0 415 : 401 2,0 Stistka

Oborné Eva +8 1,0 127 130 Havlik Pavel st. Franek Radovan 125 147 1,0  Pavlicek Vaclav
Pavlicek st. Vaclav 1,0 133 115 Novatorsky Lukas Fleskova Martina +8 149 169 1,0  Obornd Eva +8

Pavlicek Vaclav 1,0 170 125 Havlik ml. Pavel Poncova Dagmar +8 1,0 141 85 Kahaja Josef




Za rekou 4,0 494 : 431 1,0 Zbujnicy Pusa 0,0 335 : 371 5,0 Katapult

Morys Ladislav 157 158 1,0  Koziel Rafal Sykora Pavel 110 120 1,0  Zarecky Vlastimil
Orsagova Jana +8 1,0 167 138 Kozok Pawel Susilova Alena +8 116 132 1,0  Urbanova llona +8
Orség Karel 1,0 170 135 Stabik Artur Sykora ml. Pavel 109 119 1,0  Urban Jaroslav
Zbujnicy 4,0 441 : 361 1,0 Pusa Stistka 0,0 373 : 549 5,0 Zafrekou
Stabik Artur 1,0 128 105 Sykora Pavel Oborna Eva +8 104 139 1,0 Morys Ladislav
Kozok Pawel 1,0 184 107 Susilova Alena +8 Pavlicek st. Véclav 122 164 1,0  Orsagova Jana +8
Koziel Ola +8 129 149 1,0  Sykora ml. Pavel Pavlicek Vaclav 147 246 1,0  Orség Karel
Holes Team 1,0 349 : 363 4,0 Bludicky

Havlik Pavel st. 126 135 1,0  Franek Radovan

Hradil Tomas 75 144 1,0  Fleskové Martina +8

Havlik ml. Pavel 1,0 148 84 Ondrusova Kvéta +8




